PIRRON SPORT MERIDA

DORSAL

14

44

11

10

15

12

JUGADOR PARTIDOS

Marcel Sol

Daniel Holgado

David Blanco
Sebastian Galiano
Manuel Izquierdo
Juan Diaz

Sergio Blanco

Sergio Calamonte
Miguel Angel de Navas
Fernando Gonzalez

Julian Serrano

PIRRON SPORT MERIDA

PUNTOS
20
19

17

5,3
53
4,6

4,3

PF 79,6 /PC78,3



